IP Horns
LoudSPEAKERS:
•	 PoE (802.3af) - No Local Power Required
• Very High-Efficiency Ensures Penetration
   at Lower Energy Consumption
• Weather-Resistant
• L Versions Include Long Line Extender
   Allowing Cabling Up to 1200 Feet

Mounting
Bracket
Included
(
Horn Color Options:
Beige  Gray  White
B.
3.3” D
8.3” W
10.0” W
Valcom IP SoundPoints Enable Live,
PreRecorded, Or Ad Hoc Audio Messages
To Be Broadcast To Ten People Or Ten Thousand People
— Instantly And Economically.
 Type	 Part No.	 Mount Style	 Dimensions
  11	 VB-S11 	 Surface 	 11.63”H x 11.63”W x 3.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.00” x 10.00”
  12	 VB-R12	 Recessed	 10.75”H x 10.75”W x 3.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.00” x 10.00”
  13	 VB-A13	 Angled	 11.54”H x 11.63”W x 4.60”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.00” x 10.00”
  16	 VB-R16 	 Recessed	 7.50”H x 9.84”W x 3.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  6.50” x 9.00”
  17-D	 VB-R17-D 	 Recessed	 9.63”H x 9.63”W x 5.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  8.88” x 8.88”
  19	 VB-R19 	 Recessed	 19.25”H x 10.75”W x 3.75”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.00” x 18.50”
  22	 VB-R22 	 Recessed	 13.25”H x 11.25”W x 3.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.50” x 12.50”
  23	 VB-S23 	 Surface 	 14.63”H x 13.13”W x 3.94”D
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.50” x 12.50”
  24	 VB-A24 	 Angled	 14.41”H x 13.13”W x 5.00”D1 x 3.00”D2
			   Grille Hole Dimns.:  10.50” x 12.50”
Backbox  Se lec t ion  Chart
800-825-2661 I Valcom.com I Roanoke, VA USA